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MEDAL STANDINGS

Individuals Teams Total
Rank Country Rank by Total
G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot

1 CZE Czech Republic 8 8 8 24 0 0 0 0 8 8 8 24 1
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MEeDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Medal Archer Name Country
GOLD STEJSKAL Josef CZE Czech Republic
Reflexni luk SenioFi Muz SILVER VIKUKEL Jaromir CZE Czech Republic
BRONZE SEVCAK Vladislav CZE Czech Republic
GOLD MASAROVA Dana CZE Czech Republic
Reflexniluk SenioFi Zena SILVER LICEHAMROVA Anna CZE Czech Republic
BRONZE KORBELOVA Alice CZE Czech Republic
GOLD HEINRICH Petr CZE Czech Republic
Reflexniluk Dospé&li MuZ SILVER HORNICEK Petr CZE Czech Republic
BRONZE BERANEK Radek CZE Czech Republic
GOLD PANIKOVA Zuzana CZE Czech Republic
Reflexniluk Dospé&liZena SILVER VANCUROVA Mo nika CZE Czech Republic
BRONZE SUDRICHOVA Gabriela CZE Czech Republic
GOLD ZAPLETAL Jan CZE Czech Republic
Reflexni lukJuniofi Muz SILVER JAROCH David CZE Czech Republic
BRONZE HLAHULEK Michal CZE Czech Republic
GOLD ZI1ZKOVAKlara CZE Czech Republic
Reflexni luk Junio¥i Zena SILVER CIMICKA Jana CZE Czech Republic
BRONZE BOUDOVA Tereza CZE Czech Republic
GOLD CHOCHOLAVojtéch CZE Czech Republic
Reflexniluk Kadeti Muz SILVER BOUDATomas CZE Czech Republic
BRONZE VITOVEC David CZE Czech Republic
GOLD HORACKOVA Marie CZE Czech Republic
Reflexniluk Kadeti Zena SILVER SINDLEROVA Lucie CZE Czech Republic
BRONZE KILLEROVA Elidka CZE Czech Republic
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NumBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

10C Country Name Men Women Total Competitors Officials Total
CZE Czech Republic 97 40 137 2 139
Total: 97 40 137 2 139
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NumBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event Number ofAthletes Number ofCountries NumberofTeams
Reflexniluk Seniofi Muz 18 1 0
Reflexniluk SenioFi Zena 4 1 0
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz 48 1 0
Reflexniluk Dospé&liZena 19 1 0
Reflexni lukJuniofi Muz 7 1 0
Reflexnf luk Junio¥i Zena 3 1 0
Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz 24 1 0
Reflexni luk Kadeti Zena 14 1 0
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams 0 1 14
Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams 0 1 7
Reflexniluk Senio¥i Muz Teams 0 1

Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams 0 1 4

6/58


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3035/80_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_v_tercove_lukostrelbe
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Czech Republic,Sep 12th-Sep 14th,2014

| 80. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky v teréové lukostFelbé&

www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By

%‘Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

Created By

©

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

I0OC Country Name Archer Name Date ofBirth BackNo. Event

CZE CzechRepublic  ANDREAS Milan 30 0ct 1988 008D Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
BEDNAR V4clav 01Aug 1986 001C Reflexniluk Dospé&li MuZ Teams
BERANEK Radek 05 Apr 1979 005C Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
BERANKOVA Eliska 26 Aug 1997 034A Reflexniluk Kadeti Zena Teams
BOUDATomas 23 Apr 1999 032B Reflexniluk Kadeti Muz Teams
BOUDOVA Tereza 01Nov 1996 021C Reflexnf luk Junioti Zena Teams
B UNATA JiFi 02 Oct 1997 028A Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
BAROVA Veronika 02 Nov 1993 016D Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
BOHMKarel 17 Apr 1975 013C Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
BREZINOVA Mo nika 13 Jul 1998 035C Reflexni luk Kadeti Zena Teams
CEHELSKY Stefan 21Feb 1962 023A  Reflexniluk SenioFi Muz Teams
CHLACHULA Dominik 01Feb 1997 029D Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
CHLAD Lukas 06 Mar 1996 015B Reflexni lukJuniofi Muz Teams
CHOCHOLAVojtéch 01 Nov 1999 027D Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
CIHLAR Jan 030ct1998  028B Reflexni luk Kadeti MuZ Teams
CIMICKA Jana 17Jan 1995 020C Reflexnf luk Junioti Zena Teams
DIMOV Patrik 29 Mar 2001 029A Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
DITRICHOVA Séra 12 Feb 1999 034C  Reflexniluk Kadeti Zena Teams
DROZDENKO Daria 01Jan 1990 016A Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
DUBA Petr 26 Mar 1988 011B Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
ECER Jakub 17]Jul 1983 005B Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
FILIP Jan 27 Feb 1985 001A Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
FRANTISEK Jifi 14 Apr 1961 023C Reflexniluk Senio¥i MuzZ Teams
GRAPOVAKIara 12 May 2000  034B Reflexni luk Kadeti Zena Teams
GUZYLAK Petr 01Jan 1964 013A Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
HABER Zdenék 06 Jan 1957 027B Reflexniluk SenioFi Muz Teams
HADAS ML Frantisek 26 Jul 1967 009C Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
HALOUSKA David 09 Apr 1997 030A Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
HAVLICEK OndfFej 23 Nov 1999 031D Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
HEINRICH Petr 03 Oct 1978 009D Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
HENDRYCH Jakub 09 Jul 1988 013B Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
HLAHULEK Michal 24 Apr 1995 014D Reflexni lukJuniofi Muz Teams
HLOUSEK Vojtéch 30Jun 1983 001D Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
HODAC Michal 17Sep 1955 010C Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
HORNICEK Petr 15Mar1976 ~ 002D  Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
HORACEK Zdené&k 06Jun 1955 024A  Reflexniluk SenioFi Muz Teams
HORACKOVA Barbora 15Jan 1969 019C Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
HORACKOVA Marie 24Dec1997  037A Reflexni luk Kadeti Zena Teams
HOSEK Vlastimil 04 Jun 1991 010A Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
HRBATA Martin 09 Mar 1997 028D Reflexniluk Kadeti Muz Teams
HUDEC ML. Miroslav 25 Dec 1993 011D Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
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HAK Roman
HAKOVA Michaela
HAMOR Martin
INDRAKOVA Petra
JALOVCOVA Adéla
JAROCH David
JECH Matgj
JEDLAN St&pan
JELENECKY Martin
JIRKALOVA Zuzana
JURAK Pavel
JUSKO Toméas
KALISOVA Kristyna
KALVAS Do minik
KALVAS Tade4s
KILLEROVA Eliska
KOCURA Zdené&k
KORBELOVA Alice
KOVAR Kamil
KOVAR Tom4s
KOSTAL vaclav

KRAMPEROVA Barbora

KREUTZER Martin
KRAL Luk&s
KUHEJDOVA Eva
KULHAVA Miroslava
LACIGA Jakub
LICEHAMROVA Anna
LNENICKA Frantisek
MACENAUER Ivo
MACHATY Daniel
MAJAROVA Hana
MALOSIiK Jaroslav
MALY Oldfich
MASAROVA Dana
MORAVKOVA Petra
MUDRA Pavel
MUSIL Michal
NECHUTNAKlara
NOVOTNY Michal
NOVOTNY Vojtéch
NADENIKOVA Tereza
PAKOSTA Pavel
PANIKOVA Zuzana
PEJCOCH Karel
PETRUJ Viastimil

13 Dec 1959
18 Aug 1960
25Sep 1965
10 Nov 1977
04 Feb 1998
010ct 1996
14 Mar 1999
04 Nov 1999
28 Sep 1998
23 Aug 1993
31Mar 1950
27Nov 1975
17 Feb 1999
23 Dec 1999
18 Dec 1990
13 Jun 1999
25 May 1953
01Mar 1950
27 May 1988
18 Sep 1998
02 Jun 1970
01Aug 1999
01Jan 1976
22 0Oct 1991
25 Mar 1999
22 Mar 1972
04 Mar 1991
13Jan 1955
04 Jan 1964
04 Aug 1952
14 Oct 1988
16 May 1982
24 Jan 1960
16Jan 1960
12 Sep 1957
27Sep 1998
18 May 1976
20 May 1998
02 Feb 1993
23 Apr 1974
09 Apr 1992
06 Aug 1992
02 Jan 1995
08 Apr 1990
29 Oct 1991
15 Apr 1977

023D
022A
005D
016B
037C
015A
031A
033D
028C
017A
006B
001B
035A
032A
008B
035D
027C
022C
012D
000
011A
036C
011C
006A
035B
016C
003D
022D
013D
025B
009B
017B
024B
024C
022B
036D
007A
029C
019D
010D
006C
017D
014C
017C
002C
007D

Reflexniluk Senio¥i Muz Teams
Reflexniluk SenioFi Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Kadeti Zena Teams
Reflexni lukJuniofi Muz Teams
Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Kadeti Zena Teams
Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Kadeti Zena Teams
Reflexni luk Senio¥i Muz Teams
Reflexniluk SenioFi Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Kadeti Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Kadeti Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk SenioFi Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Senio¥i Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
Reflexni luk Senio¥i Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Senio¥i Muz Teams
Reflexni luk SenioFi Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Kadeti Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
Reflexni lukJuniofi Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams

Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
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PIDRMAN Milan
POLANSKY Petr
POSLUSNYJan
PRECLIK Frantisek
PROSBA Michal
RADA ML.Petr
RASKA Tomas
REICH Milan
REICHL ST.Robert
ROBOVA Mag da
SALAJKA JiFi
SEDLACEK Karel
SKRAMLIK Michal
SMAZIK ML.Pavel
SMAZIK ST.Pavel
SMOLKA Zdenék
SPALENKOVA Eva
STEJSKAL Josef
SVOBODA Ladislav
TERMER Jaromir
TYMKIVOVA Lucie
VACH Filip

VALIS Petr
VANICEK Vit
VANCUROVA Mo nika
VANEK Martin
VANECKOVA Jindtigka
VEJRAZKA Vit
VIKUKEL Jaromir
VLCEK Stépén
VOJACEK Maté]
VOSTREZ David
VOZECH Jan
VITOVEC David
VYCHODSKY Adam

WINKELHOFEROVA Aneta

WUNSCHOVA Babeta
ZAPLETAL Jan
ZAPLETAL Zdené&k
CERNA Katefina
SEDOVA Lucie
SEVCAK Vladislav
SINDLEROVA Lucie
SKARKOVA Zuzana
SORM Michal

12 0Oct 1983
15 Dec 1990
28 Nov 1968
16 Nov 1960
21Mar 1982
15 Dec 1992
29 Aug 1996
19 Jun 1963
10 Nov 1955
18 Aug 1971
29 Jun 1965
07Mar 1961
30 Nov 1981
22 0ct 1998
070ct 1969
03 Nov 1957
29 Jun 1989
17Jun 1953
21Nov 1957
27Jun 1961
08 Aug 1989
31Jul 1999
23 Apr 1997
06 Jun 1955
16 Oct 1992
26 Oct 1987
04 Jul 1989
31Aug 1995
25]Jul 1957
30 Apr 1979
15 Mar 2000
04 Oct 1999
07Jan 1990
08 Dec 1999
25 Nov 1988
20 Nov 2000
20 Apr 1987
14 Mar 1994
17 Feb 1961
15Sep 1982
27 Feb 1993
29 Jun 1961
06 Jun 1997
20Jan 2000
18 Aug 1975

002B
008A
003A
025D
004D
009A
015C
027A
025A
018B
003C
004C
012A
033B
006D
025C
019B
026C
026D
005A
020A
033C
033A
007B
020B
007C
018A
014B
024D
008C
032D
031B
010B
030B
012C
036A
019A
015D
026B
018D
021A
026A
036B
037D
003B

Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Senio¥i Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexni lukJuniofi Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Senio¥i Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Senio¥i Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Senio¥i Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Senio¥i Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Senio¥i Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Kadeti Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
Reflexni lukJuniofi Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Senio¥i Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexni luk Kadeti Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
Reflexni lukJuniofi Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Senio¥i Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Senio¥i Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Kadeti Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Kadeti Zena Teams

Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
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STAMFR David

STAMFR Filip

STEFAN Jiff
SUDRICHOVA Gabriela
Z1ZKOVAKlara

24 Aug 1999
24 Aug 1999
11 May 1998
18 Mar 1989
30 May 1994

030C
031C
029B
018C
021D

Reflexniluk Kadeti Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Kadeti Muz Teams
Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams

Reflexnf luk Junioti Zena Teams
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FinaAL ROUNDS REsSuULTS

RerLExNi Luk SENIORI MuZi

Outdoor- Reflexniluk - SenioFi- MuzZ - 60m round

Rank Jméno Zemé QUAL 1/8 1/4 1/2  FINAL
1 JosefStejskal B CZE 579  6(104) 6(73) 7(122) 6(106)
2 N Jl.aK;ngTk;r,lYkioksfé‘,chy,dub B CZE 604  7(107) 6(81) 6(103) 2(100)
3 s o Seveak RmCZE 579 6(99) 7(104) 3(119) 6(97)
4 ysilgppshii\f@hovice B CZE 555  7(120) 7(121) 2(96) 2(85)
5 i ocimass  MmCZE 549 6(96) 3(115)

6 Coempen o " BmCZE 603 6(117) 1(91)
7 e cenelsky B CZE 594 7(94) 0(65)
8 Fl?rémasllg’/::kisl,(ﬁeleclq’/ldub B CZE 577 6(76) 0(65)
o Bl e e oy MECZE 545 4(110)

9 e s oot BmCZE 581 3(109)

9 I ecls b 1 e Bmcze 593 2(94)

9 %isifoztmf L)é Hané LK1997 B CZE 561 2(97)

9 S BmczE 556 2(90)

o P lrosiautalsk  megcze sas 189

9 oot e RmczE 547 1(78)

=% Zdenék Smolka
9 &] T) Sokol Kostelec na Hané LK1997 h CZE 570 0(53)

Ladlslav Svoboda

17 ﬁ SK SLAVIA PRAHA LUKOSTRELBA h CZE 536
Zdenék Kocura

17 K Vorice B CZE 482
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RerLEXNi Luk SENIORI ZENY

Outdoor- Reflexniluk - Senio¥i- Zena - 60m round

Rank Jméno Zemé
1 B Dadesievt . mmczE
2 e ooy O Ve B CZE
3 B oo CZE
4 3 ’.\A}!rglctlzk?’/llikoi frelfeciéiub B CZE

QUAL 1/2

561 7(90)
552 6(71)
381 1(72)
419 0(42)

FINAL
7(122)

3(117)
6(57)

2(45)
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RerLexnNi Luk DosPELi MuzZi

Outdoor- Reflexniluk - Dospéli- Muz - 70m round

Rank _ Jméno Zemé QUAL 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2  FINAL
1 ﬁLPKeVEZC':em”Ch BmCZE 644  6(128) 6(133) 5(130) 7(137) 6(110)
2 BTtk e MECZE 638 6(78) 6(134) 6(79) 6(131) 2(107
3 #;ﬂif;‘ﬁfrének BmCZE 619 5(132) 7(110) 6(108) 4(130) 6(131)
4 'L\ﬂiv‘;ti'cae'Novomy B CZE 593  6(101) 6(128) 6(105) 3(134) 4(129)
5 Eﬁigg{;n';re“tzer B CZE 570 6(101) 5(123) 5(130)

6 %asg&m,;,:;‘f;mir B CZE 629  6(85) 6(81) 2(104)
7 Jﬂasgkgg’;guvifgvyice B CZE 594  6(83) 6(131) 2(103)
8 7 imhl,éﬂgeagc BmCZE 617  6(105) 6(105) 0(71)
9 .fthaﬁ?,QhX'éek BmCZE 570 5(123) 5(124)

o Karel Pejcoch B CZE 582  6(104) 4(131)

9 ﬁﬁﬁ‘;o';yi;n'j“aé - 589  7(104) 4(129)

9 § MilanAndreas B CZE 567  6(127) 4(129)

9 ﬁfinzféﬁoedlacek BmCZE 626 7(100) 4(128)

9 e g >  MmCZE 600 6(100) 2(102)

o e e MECZE 572 5(122) 1(106)

9 &2@2&‘;;,?”“ BmCzZE 579  6(103) 0(72)

17 R e oxosress  MmCZE 612 5(123)

17 E e BmczE 569 5(120)

17 et ot B czE 596 5(120)

17 g Tdeds Kalvas B CzE 625 4(123)

17 Michal Prosba B CZE 557  4(118)

17 Frantisek Hadas mi B CZE 570 2(101)

17 vera BemczE 592 2(99)

17 s ovotny BamczE 600 2(98)

17 g e " B CzZE 592 2(94)
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Rank
17

17

17

17

17

17

17

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

Jméno

Jakub ECer
T) DYNAMO Liberec

Vit Vanicek
T) DYNAMO Liberec

mjimamka
.. Patriot Bmo

KarelBohm
LO T Maridnské Hory Ostrava

Pavel Mudra
T) SPARTAK Chrést

Jakub Hendrych
LO T) Start Bmo

8 Pavel Smazik st.

sl LK ESKA Cheb
Petr Rada ml.
T) SPARTAK Chrést

2 Kamil Kovar
Lukostfelba Pros té&jov
Miroslav Hudec ml.

1 Lukostfelba Prosté&jov

Petr Duba
LK CERE

"= JanVozZech
| 1. LK Pzen 1935

Adam VWychodsky
LK Rokycany

Petr Polansky
T) SPARTAK Chrést

@ VaclavBednar
Patriot Bmo

FrantiSek Lnénicka
T SLAVIA Karlovy Vary

Michal Skramlik
LK Litvinov

Daniel Machaty
1. LK Pizef 1935

Milan Pidrman
SK SLAVIA PRAHA LUKOSTRELBA

Vlastimil Petr(j
LK ESKA Cheb

Petr Guzylak

Individual Menber Czech Archery
Association

Jan Filip

T) Sokol Praha VS ovice

Vlastimil HoSek
| LK Litvinov

Zemé

B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE

B CZE
B CZE

QUAL 1/16

575

570

588

563

574

562

560

556

556

555

552

550

545

540

540

538

532

523

498

493

471

462

438

2(93)
2(90)
1(94)
1(91)
0(74)
0(71)

0(69)

1/4 172

FINAL
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ReFLEXNT Luk DosPELi ZENY
Outdoor- Reflexni luk - Dospéli- Zena-70mround
Rank Jméno Zemé QUAL 1/8 1/4 172 FINAL

%™ Zuzana Panikova
1 ‘ih L0 Miznské Hory Ostrava B CZE 592 6(96) 6(102) 6(83) 7(99)

2 Monika Vancurova - 614  6(75) 5(131) 7(105) 1(93)
3 GabrielaSUdFICNOVS gz 563 6(98) 7(94) 1(85) 6(78)
s Q) TeiezaNadenikova  ppcze 538 4(95) 5(112) 0(64) 0(64)
5 &F&E@&EEJJ?E@‘O” B CZE 549 7(123) 5(119)

6 fK”Ffoiksc;%mkiVOVé B CZE 504  7(124) 5(111)

7 Eva Spalenkova B C2E 557 6(72) 2(92)

s RSN mmar s sse) 1)

9 e oKV BmczE 558 4(91)

9 i}%‘iﬂiﬁ Vaneckova  pegcze 585 3(121)

9 R v RmczE 541 3(113)
Pl Bmcze 520 2(89)

9 -' |L<KaCtE§EFina Cerna B CZE 490 2 (88)

9 o sarova RmczE 531 2(84)

9 Babelawnschova  pgcze 538 0(57)

o [y Lucieedov BmczE 487 0(54)

17 |L<KI?'E;E; Nechutna hCZE 447

17 e 2denko B cZE 442

17 feana irkalovs BmczE 416
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RerLexni Luk Junioki MuZzi

Outdoor- Reflexni luk - Juniofi- MuZ - 70m round

Rank Jméno Zemé QUAL 1/4  1/2  FINAL
1 géﬁ;ﬁ&'ﬁta' BmCZE 626 7(133) 6(80) 7(129)
2 : EgaUVN‘Sngni[g’g;OSm B CZE 593 6(129) 6(122) 3(120)
3 ol Vicha Hlandlek BmczE 643 - 4(126) 6(80)
s Nk BmczE 598 6(88) 0(72) 0(72)
5 B e B CZE 546 4(109)

6 PNl B CZE 354 3(104)
7 Pavel Pakosta BmCZE 535 2(84)
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RerLEXNT Luk JuNioRI ZENY

Outdoor - Reflexni luk - Junio¥i- Zena - 70m round

Rank Jméno Zemé QUAL 1/2 FINAL
1 e st oo st BmczE 563 - 5(105)
2 e RmCZE 546 6(67) 5(107)
1 T o dovs RmczE 248 0(52) 0(0)
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RerFLexni Luk Kapber1 Muzi

Outdoor- Reflexni luk - Kadeti- MuZ - 60m round

Rank Jméno Zemé QUAL 1/8 1/4 1/2  FINAL
1 Vojtéch Chochola B CZE 617  6(101) 6(83) 7(124) 6(79)
2 Tomas Bouda B CZE 547  7(117) 6(115) 6(97) 0(68)
3 David Vitovec BmCZE 597  6(77) 6(105) 2(95) 7(129)
4 fé'%ﬁ,,;ﬁ?ni['ém,yoﬂm BmCzZE 579  6(80) 6(75) 3(120) 3(106)
5 e S chuta B CZE 609 6(80) 4(92)

o M Marilech BamczE 499 7(113) 2(9)

7 LSRR B CZE 556 6(112) 0(66)

8 Siepanjedian B CZE 538 5(104) 0(62)

9 : LDK?,Ztiiiétamfr B CZE 544 5(109)

9 S B CZE 499 4(104)

9 e oas BmczE 551 3(115)

o Rag FilipStamfr BmCzE 530 3(113)

9 P hheh 1935 BmczE 476 2(95)

9 E Michal Musil BmCZE 490  0(64)

9 e b ek Bmcze 493 0(59)

9 JLEQERCEih'éF B CZE 483 0(56)

17 miggcienjelenecky hCZE 449

17 fKa;KilciQaiik ml. hCZE 447

17 E(aC\E/F:Ed Vostrez hCZE 44

17 D rmen a2k B CZE 440

17 et BamczE 435

17 Koo o2k BmczE 410

17 JiFiStefan BmczE 393

17 b e B cZE 269
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RerFLExNi Luk KADET1 ZENY

Outdoor- Reflexniluk - Kadeti- Zena - 60m round

Rank Jméno Zemé QUAL 1/8 1/4 1/2  FINAL
1 IR Varie Horackov BmczE 616 - 6(128) 6(74) 6(105)
2 Lucie Sindlerova . Bmcze 618 - 7(107) 7(109) 2(105)
3 Ea'tinil‘gm';i”ero"é B CZE 575  6(100) 6(71) 1(91) 6(102)
4 Barbora Kramperova o c7E 583  6(96) 6(120) 0(62) 2(100)
5 -EO“UZ;L‘O?;';T""V"?‘ BmCZE 549 6(115) 4(115)

6 >ara Ditrichova B CZE 543 7(91) 4(113)
7 e snen s OVe BmczE 538 6(75) 1(97)

8 o e o s B CzE 464 6(94) 0(57)

9 a0V BmczE 507 4(107)

9 Petra Moravkova B CZE 558 2(91)

9 Adelajalovcova B CZE 460  2(86)

9 e NOTerOVa g czE 432 2(85)

9 AR BmczE 520 1(82)

9 @ IL\ngrtlici:a Brezinova hCZE 543 0(63)

19/58


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3035/80_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_v_tercove_lukostrelbe
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Czech Republic,Sep 12th-Sep 14th,2014

| 80. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky v teréové lukostFelbé

Sponsored By

%‘Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com

Created By

©

www.rcherz.com

FinAL ROUNDS

BRACKETS

RerLExNi Luk SENIORI MuZi

OuTDOOR - REFLEXNi LUK - SENIORI - MuZ - 60M ROUND

Qualif.

Rank, Score

1,

8,

604

577

555

549

594

579

579

603

Name

Vikukel

Ja romir '

Hak Roman '®

Reich Milan "

Preclik
Frantiek "8

Cehelsky
Stefan ™

Stejskal Josef?'®

Sevcak

Vliadislav?
Reichl st.
Robert?®

2A

Country Quarterfinals

~CZE

~CZE

~CZE

~CZE

~CZE

~CZE

~CZE

~CZE

6(28,28,25,0,0)

Semifinals

VIKUKEL J."®A (CZE)

0(20,22,23,0,0)

7(25,22,25,21,28)

6(24,27,28,24,0)

REICH M. (CZE)

Finals

VIKUKEL J."®A (CZE)

3(22,22,21,26,24)

0(23,21,21,0,0)

2(28,22,24,22,0)

STEJSKAL J.2 (CZE)

6(24,24,25,0,0)

7(25,25,25,29,0)

7(23,26,24,25,24)

SEVCAK V.25 (CZE)

2(24,25,26,25,0)

STEJSKAL J."®(CZE)

GOLD

STEJSKAL J.(CZE)

1(21,25,23,22,0)

3(26,25,24,23,21)

6(28,28,24,26,0)

REICH M.% (CZE)

SILVER

VIKUKEL J.(CZE)

2(24,22,24,15,0)

SEVCAK V.25 (CZE)

BRONZE

SEVCAKV.(CZE)

6(26,24,23,24,0)
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Qualif.

Rank, Score Name Country 1/8
1, 604  Vikukel ~CZE 7(28,25,28,26,0)
’ Jaroml’r“gA ’ ’ ’ ’
16, 545 Malosik ~CZE 1(28,19,24,18,0)
Jaroslav
Smolka
9, 570 U0 Ll ~CZE 0(18,11,24,0,0)

8, 577 Hak Roman®® wCZE 6(24,24,28,0,0)

Zapletal

5, 581 Zdenak 2A ~CZE 3(20,24,20,23,22)

12, 555 Reich Milan?'® wCZE  7(26,24,29,18,23)

Preclik

13, 549 TS0 R 2 ~CZE 6(27,21,23,25,0)
Hordacek

4, 593 0o rom ~CZE 2(24,25,22,23,0)
Cehelsky

3, 594 g A ~CZE 7(28,22,21,23,0)

14, 547 I“Cg%%”a“er ~CZE 1(19,18,21,20,0)

11, 556 Haber Zdené&k*=CZE  2(21,26,22,21,0)

6, 579 Stejskal Josef*® mCZE 6 (25,24,28,27,0)

Seveak

& 279 Vliadislav®*

~CZE 6(21,26,25,27,0)

10, 561 MalyOld¥ich®® w=CZE  2(23,24,21,23,0)

15, 545 Frantidek Jifi® w=CZE  4(22,22,22,18,26)

Reichl st.
2, 603 Robert 28 =CZE 6(20,22,25,24,26)

Quarterfinals

VIKUKEL J."®A (CZE)

6(28,28,25,0,0)

HAKR.'"8(CZE)

0(20,22,23,0,0)

REICH M. (CZE)

7(25,22,25,21,28)

PRECLIKF."8(CZE)

3(22,22,21,26,24)

CEHELSKY .2 (CZE)

0(23,21,21,0,0)

STEJSKAL J.2'8(CZE)

6(24,24,25,0,0)

SEVCAK V% (CZE)

7(25,25,25,29,0)

REICHL ST.R.?5(CZE)

1(21,25,23,22,0)
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RerLEXNi Luk SENIORI ZENY

OuTDOOR - REFLEXNi LUK - SENIORI - ZENA - 60M ROUND

Qualif.

Rank, Score

1,

4,

561

381

419

552

Name

Masarova
Dana "™
Korbelova
Alice ™

Hakova
Michaela ?®
Licehamrova
Anna >

Country

~CZE

~CZE

~CZE

~CZE

Semifinals

7(28,18,22,22,0)

1(25,18,19,10,0)

0(17,14,11,0,0)

6(22,24,25,0,0)

Finals

MAS AROVAD." (CZE)

7(20,29,23,28,22)

LICEHAMROVA A."?5(CZE)

GOLD

MASAROVAD.(CZE)

3(27,23,23,23,21)

KORBELOVAA."™(CZE)

SILVER

LICEHAMROVAA. (CZE)

6(9,22,18,8,0)

HAKOVAM."8(CZE)

BRONZE

KORBELOVAA. (CZE)

2(19,8,16,2,0)
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RerFLexnNi Luk DosPELi Muzi

OuTDOOR - REFLEXNi LUK - DosPELi - MuZ - 70M ROUND

Qualif.

Rank, Score Name Country Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

A 1A *
1, 644 Heinrich Petr ~CZE 5(25,27,26,26,26) HEINRICH P." (CZE)

24, 570  Kreutzer ~CZE 5(27,26,27,26,24) |7(26,28,26,29,
Martin 28)

HEINRICH P." (CZE)
6(29,25,27,29,0)

12, 594 Posluinyjan® wCZE 2(27,27,24,25,0)

NOVOTNY M."8(CZE)

13, 593  Novotny ~CZE  6(25,28,25,27,0) 3(26,26,28,28, GOLD
Michal __l26)
HEINRICH P.(CZE)
Termer ]
30629 e ~CZE 2(27,26,23,28,0) BERANEKR. (CZE)
6, 619  BeranekRadek®-CZE 6(29,23,27,29,0) 4(25,27,25,27,26)
- HORNICEKP."®(CZE)
- 2(28,26,25,28,0) SILVER
2 4A
7, 617  JurdkPavel ~CZE 0(24,23,24,0,0) HORNICEK P.2(CZE) HORNICEKP.(CZE)
2, 638  HornicekPetr®® mCZE  6(27,27,25,0,0) 27()26124128:26,

NOVOTNY M.? (CZE)
4(24,27,25,26,27)

BRONZE

BERANEKR.(CZE)

BERANEKR.?5(CZE)
6(24,29,26,25,27)
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Qualif.

Rank, Score

1,

32,

17,

24,

25,

28,

21,

13,

20,

29,

11,

22,

27,

644

557

588

589

600

570

570

612

625

567

574

594

593

575

563

626

629

562

579

592

596

572

569

619

Name

Heinrich Petr ' w=CZE

Prosba Michal "®~CZE

Salajka JiFi®* wCZE

Hoda¢ Michal®® = CZE

Novotny

Vojtéch3A ~CZE
Kreutzer
Martin > ~CZE

Vicek Stépan*® wCZE

Jusko Tomas“*® wCZE

Kalvas Taded3™ mCZE

Andreas Milan*®w=CZE

Mudra Pavel® wCZE

Posludnyjan® wCZE

Novotny
MichalgA ~CZE
E¢er Jakub ’® ~CZE

Béhm Karel®® wCZE

Sedlacek Karel ®®= CZE

Termer

Jaroml'r9A ~CZE
Hendrych
Jakubng ~CZE

Vanék Martin " =CZE

Hamor Martin "= CZE

Kral Lukas '™ wCZE

Sorm Michal'""™® =CZE

Hlousek

Vojtéchw2A ~CZE
Berdanek
Radek '% ~CZE

Country

1/16

6(27,27,24,25,25)

4(23,22,25,27,21)

1(27,24,24,19,0)

7(27,28,25,24,0)

2(27,27,21,23,0)

6(23,28,24,26,0)

5(23,25,24,25,26) *

5(19,27,27,25,25)

4(20,28,25,26,24)

6(24,28,23,26,26)

0(25,25,24,0,0)

6(27,28,28,0,0)

6(23,26,24,28,0)

2(25,25,19,24,0)

1(24,22,23,22,0)

7(24,28,25,23,0)

6(26,30,29,0,0)

0(25,20,26,0,0)

6 (25,25,25,28,0)

2(23,24,26,21,0)

5(23,26,25,22,24)

5(23,28,22,30,19)

5(28,24,21,26,21)

5(28,23,28,25,28)

1/8

HEINRICH P." (CZE)

6(26,28,27,27,25)

HODAC M."8(CZE)

Quarterfinals

HEINRICH P." (CZE)

4(28,24,25,28,24)

KREUTZER M.? (CZE)

5(26,24,25,24,24)

VLCEK $.%8(CZE)

5(25,27,26,26,26) *

KREUTZER M."8(CZE)

5(23,24,26,23,28)

ANDREAS M.* (CZE)

4(28,27,27,22,25)

POSLUSNY J.*5(CZE)

5(27,26,27,26,24)

POSLUSNY J.?A(CZE)

6(26,27,28,22,28)

NOVOTNY M.** (CZE)

6(22,29,25,25,27)*

SEDLACEK K.*B(CZE)

2(27,27,24,25,0)

NOVOTNY M.?5(CZE)

4 (25,25,29,23,26)

TERMER J.”* (CZE)

6(27,28,26,0,0)

VANEK M.B(CZE)

6(25,28,25,27,0)

TERMER J.>* (CZE)

0(24,24,24,0,0)

SORM M. (CZE)

1(25,27,28,26,0)

BERANEKR.®(CZE)

2(27,26,23,28,0)

BERANEKR.*®(CZE)

7(25,28,29,28,0)

6(29,23,27,29,0)
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26,

23,

617

570

570

600

592

582

560

638

Jurak Pavel ™ wCZE

Vanitek Vit"™®  wCZE

Hadas ml
Frantisek " ~CZE

Laciga Jakub "™® mCZE

Kostal vaclav'™ wCZE
Pej¢och Karel ™ m CZE
Smazikst.

Pavel ' ~CZE

Hornitek Petr ' mCZE

6(30,27,21,27,0)

2(24,22,24,20,0)

2(23,26,25,27,0)

6(25,21,26,28,0)

2(25,27,22,25,0)

6(27,22,28,27,0)

0(21,24,24,0,0)

6(26,26,26,0,0)

JURAK P.” (CZE)

6(26,24,27,28,0)

LACIGA].”B(CZE)

JURAK P.** (CZE)

2(24,27,25,26,0)

PEJCOCH K. (CZE)

4(26,28,25,25,27)

HORNICEK P.28(CZE)

0(24,23,24,0,0)

HORN{CEKP.*8(CZE)

6(25,27,27,27,28)

6(27,27,25,0,0)
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RerFLExNi Luk DosPELi ZENY

OuTDOOR - REFLEXNi LUK - DOSPELi - ZENA - 70M ROUND

Qualif.

Rank, Score

1,

8,

614

549

559

563

504

538

557

592

Name

Vancurova
Monika '®
Horackova
Barbora '®

Kulhava

Miroslava "
SudFichova
Gabriela '™

Tymkivova
Lucie®
Nadenikova
Tereza %B

Spélenkova
Eva 13
Panikova
Zuzana '*®

A

Country Quarterfinals

~CZE

~CZE

~CZE

~CZE

~CZE

~CZE

~CZE

~CZE

5(28,27,27,24,25)

5(18,29,22,25,25)

1(23,14,25,15,0)

7(23,26,28,17,0)

5(24,18,27,22,20)

5(24,27,21,16,24)

2(18,26,24,24,0)

6(25,29,21,27,0)

Semifinals

VANCUROVA M.
(CZE)

Finals

7(26,29,26,24,0)

SUDRICHOVAG.'®
(CZE)

VANCUROVA M.
(CZE)

1(23,24,20,26,0)

1(26,12,24,23,0)

NADENIKOVAT.'®
(CZE)

GOLD

PANIKOVAZ.(CZE)

0(22,23,19,0,0)

PANIKOVAZ."8(CZE

PANIKOVAZ."%(CZE

7(23,26,22,28,0)

6(28,29,26,0,0)

SILVER

VANCUROVA M.
(CZE)

SUDRICHOVAG."™
(CZE)

6(28,28,22,0,0)

BRONZE

SUDRICHOVAG.
(CZE)

NADENIKOVAT.*®
(CZE)

0(20,24,20,0,0)
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Qualif. Name Country 78 Quarterfinals

Rank, Score

Vanéurova ]

1, 614 Monika '® ~CzE  6(28,2522,0,0) VANCUROVA M. (CZE)

16, 487  Sedova Lucie ®w~CZE  0(19,19,16,0,0) 5(28,27,27,24,25)
Robova ]

9, 541 ida A ~CZE  3(19,26,23,24,21) HORAZKOVA B."®(CZE)

g, G549  Horackova ~CZE 7(25,24,23,26,25) 5(18,29,22,25,25)
Barbora |
Kulhava ]

> 359 Miroslava 2  =CZE  6(27,2521,23,0) KULHAVAM." (CZE)
Barova 1(23,14,25,15,0)

12, 531 27000 ~CZE 2(20,26,17,21,0) ]
Majarova ]

13, 524 Hana ™ ~CzB 2(22,25,19,23,0) SUDRICHOVAG.""B(CZE)

4, 53 >udfichova ~CZE 6(26,24,23,25,0) 7(23,26,28,17,0)
Gabriela |

3, 5g5 vanéckova ~CZE  3(21,22,27,25,26) o

' JindFigka A recrelie TYMKIVOVA L.2A (CZE)

14, 504 HTiE'&%Va ~CZE 7(17,26,28,25,28) 5(24,18,27,22,20)
Nadenikova ]

", 538 Tereza ™ ~CzB4(19,25,27,24,0) NADENIKOVAT.®8(CZE)

6, =558 ndrakova ~CZE  4(20,26,26,19,0) 5(24,27,21,16,24)
Petra |

7, 557  SPpalenkova ~CZE 6 (24,25,23,0,0) o

' Eva ' 1E2n et SPALENKOVAE." (CZE)
Winschova 2(18,26,24,24,0)

10, 538 L CC e ~CZE 0(15,21,21,0,0) ]
Cerna ]

15, 490 Katefina ' ~Cz8  2(26,21,20,21,0) PANIKOVAZ."8(CZE)

2, 592  Panikova ~CZE 6(20,24,27,25,0) 6(25,29,21,27,0)
Zuzana |
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RerLexni Luk Junioki MuZzi

OuTDOOR - REFLEXNIi LUK - JuNIORI - MuZ - 70M ROUND

Qualif.

Rank, Score

1,

643

546

593

598

535

354

626

Name

Hlahtlek
Michal ™

_bye_

Radka Tomag®

Jaroch David %

Vejrazka Vit

Pakosta Pavel *®

Chlad Lukag“?

Zapletal)an“®

Country Quarterfinals

~CZE

~CZE

~CZE

~CZE

~CZE

~CZE

~CZE

0

4(24,15,23,26,21)

6(23,28,27,24,27)

6(25,23,20,20,0)

2(24,21,23,16,0)

3(23,27,14,16,24)

7(22,27,26,30,28)

Semifinals

HLAHULEK M.™
(CZE)

4(24,24,27,26,25

Finals

JAROCH D."™(CZE)

JAROCH D."®(CZE)

6(26,25,22,23,26)

VEJRAZKAV.? (CZE)

0(23,24,25,0,0)

3(24,23,26,23,24)

GOLD

ZAPLETAL J.(CZE)

ZAPLETAL J."®(CZE)

ZAPLETAL J.%%(CZE)

6(25,27,28,0,0)

7(24,28,25,26,26)

HLAHULEK M.?A
(CZE)

SILVER

JAROCH D.(CZE)

6(28,27,25,0,0)

BRONZE

HLAHULEK M. (CZE)

VEJRAZKAV.?(CZE)

0(24,24,24,0,0)
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Qualif.

Rank, Score Name Country Quarterfinals

Hlahtlek

Michal ™ ~CZE 0

1, 643

-, - _bye_ - -

5, 546 Raska Tomas? wCZE 4(24,15,23,26,21)

4, 593  JarochDavid® w=CZE 6(23,28,27,24,27)

3, 598 Vejrazka Vit w=CZE  6(25,23,20,20,0)

6, 535 Pakosta Pavel®® mCZE  2(24,21,23,16,0)

7, 354 Chlad Luka3*" w=CZE  3(23,27,14,16,24)

2, 626 ZapletalJan®® w=CZE 7(22,27,26,30,28)

! -7 7 [
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RerLEXNT Luk JuNioRI ZENY

OuTDOOR - REFLEXNIi LUK - JUNIORI - ZENA - 70M ROUND

Qualif.

Rank,Score  Name Country Semifinals Finals

53 5 KlApra 10A

1, 563 Zizkova Klara = CZE 0 513 KOVAK (CZE)

- - -bye- - - 5(21,17,25,22,20) GOLD

T 717 KOVAK. (CZE)

Boudova —

3, 448 L =~CZE 0(15,17,20,0,0) CIMICKA.(CZE) SILVER
imicka 1A 5(27,17,20,21,22) ]

2, 546 Cimicka Jana ~CZE 6(23,19,25,0,0) ] CIMICKA). (CZE)

BOUDOVAT.®A(CZE)
0 BRONZE

BOUDOVAT.(CZE)

-bye-(-)
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RerFLexni Luk Kapber1 Muzi
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Qualif.

Rank, Score

1,

9.

617

538

556

579

597

499

547

609

Name

Chochola

Vojtéch 19A ~CZE

Jedlan Stépan "= CZE

Kovar Tomas =CZE
Vach Filip ~CZE
Vitovec David *"* = CZE
Jech Maté&j**  mCZE

Bouda Toma3?'"®mCZE

Chlachula

Dominik?® ~CZE

Country Quarterfinals

6(29,28,26,0,0)

0(12,25,25,0,0)

0(19,24,23,0,0)

6(24,26,25,0,0)

6(27,27,26,25,0)

2(28,19,25,24,0)

6(23,25,26,16,25)

4(26,23,19,24,0)

Semifinals

CHOCHOLAV.™
(CZE)

7(22,27,26,24,25)

VACH F."®(CZE)

Finals

CHOCHOLAV.™
(CZE)

3(27,22,26,22,23)

VITOVEC D.?° (CZE)

2(23,22,27,23,0)

BOUDAT.?®(CZE)

6(26,26,27,0,0)

GOLD

CHOCHOLAWV.
(CZE)

BOUDAT.'"8(CZE)

6(27,23,23,24,0)

0(21,24,23,0,0)

SILVER

BOUDAT.(CZE)

VACH F.?°A(CZE)

3(22,23,25,18,18)

BRONZE

VITOVEC D.(CZE)

VITOVEC D."*®(CZE)

7(25,23,24,30,27)
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Qualif. .
Rank, Score Name Country 1/8 Quarterfinals
Chochola ]
o 817 yojtech o ~CZE 6(27,24,25,25,0) CHOCHOLAV."(CZE)
16, 476  Valis Petr®* ~CZE  2(23,24,23,25,0) 6(29,28,26,0,0)

9, 538 JedlanStépan®®mCZE  5(16,25,15,25,23) JEDLAN §.1%8(CZE)

8, 544  StamfrDavid® w=CZE  5(21,21,22,25,20) 0(12,25,25,0,0)

5, 556 Kovaf Tomas ~CZE 6(20,22,25,20,25) KOVAR T.(CZE)

Kalvas 0(19,24,23,0,0)
12, 499 Dominik %A = CZE 4 (15,25,20,21,23)

Havlicek
13, 493 OndFeij =CZE 0(20,19,20,0,0) VACH F.2OB(CZE)

4, 579  VachFilip?®  =CZE 6(21,21,28,0,0) 6(24,26,25,0,0)

, - 23A
3, 597 Vitovec David ~CZE 6(25,24,28,0,0) VI'TOVECD.NA(CZE)

14, 490  Musil Michal?® =CZE  0(23,23,18,0,0) 6(27,27,26,25,0)

11, 499  Jech Mat&j®® wmCZE 7(21,18,26,21,27)

JECH M.? (CZE)
6, 551  BufataJifi?™ w=CZE 3(18,27,24,21,25) 2(28,19,25,24,0)

£ ¢ 248
7, 547 Bouda Tomas“""m=CZE 7(25,20,25,24,23) BOUDAT.ZWB(CZE)

10, 530  StamfrFilip®® w=CZE  3(23,24,20,24,22) 6(23,25,26,16,25)

1A 238
15, 483 CihlafJan ~CZE 0(19,18,19,0,0) CHLACHULAD.zZB(CZE)

Chlachula 4(26,23,19,24,0)
2, 609 Dominik 28 = CZE 6(25,26,29,0,0)
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RerFLExNi Luk KADET1 ZENY

OuTDOOR - REFLEXNi LUK - KADETI - ZENA - 60M ROUND

Qualif.
Rank, Score
1, 618
9, 538
12, 464
4, 575
3, 583
6, 549
7, 543
2, 616

Name
Sindlerova
Lucie?®* ~CZE
Berdankova
Eligka 28 ~CZE

Kuhejdova Eva “"= CZE

Killerova

Eligka 2 ~CZE
Kramperova

Ba rbc?ra 30A ~CZE
Skarkova

Zuzana>® ~CZE
Ditrichova

Sara > ~CZE
Horackova

Marie>' ~CZE

Country Quarterfinals

7(25,29,25,28,0)

1(25,27,22,23,0)

0(19,22,16,0,0)

6(23,24,24,0,0)

6(22,23,24,26,25)

4(21,23,26,20,25)

4(23,26,22,26,16)

6(23,26,26,25,28)

Semifinals

SINDLEROVAL.%A
(CZE)

7(28,27,26,28,0)

KILLEROVAE.%B
(CZE)

Finals

SINDLEROVAL.%A
(CZE)

1(24,21,26,20,0)

KRAMPEROVA B.?*
(CZE)

0(23,22,17,0,0)

HORACKOVAM.?*®
(CZE)

2(25,26,29,25,0)

HORACKOVA M. 2B
(CZE)

GOLD

HORACKOVA M.
(CZE)

6(24,26,24,0,0)

6(26,28,25,26,0)
*

KILLEROVAE.?*
(CZE)

SILVER

SINDLEROVAL.
(CZE)

6(25,24,28,25,0)

KRAMPEROVA B.?%®
(CZE)

BRONZE

KILLEROVAE. (CZE)

2(22,30,21,22,0)
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Qualif. .
Rank, Score Name Country 1/8 Quarterfinals
Sindlerova ]
1. 618 Lucie?®* ~Cz8 0 SINDLEROVA L.%" (CZE)
- - -bye- . . 7(25,29,25,28,0)
9, =53  Berankova ~CZE 6(27,22,26,0,0) o
' Eligka 2 1eLn et BERANKOVAE.?®8(CZE)
Bfezinova 1(25,27,22,23,0)
8, 543 g tO0% ~CZE 0(25,20,18,0,0) ]
Moravkova ]
> 358 Petra *® ~CZE  2(23,22,20,26,0) KUHEJDOVAE.?* (CZE)
12, 464  Kuhejdova Eva**-CZE  6(29,17,21,27,0) 0(19,22,16,0,0)
Jalovcova ]
13, 460 0 2SN ~CZE 2(25,23,18,20,0) KILLEROVA E.2%(CZE)
4, 575 E::léekraoglw% ~CZE  6(25,23,27,25,0) 6(23,24,24,0,0)
Kramperova ]
3. 583 Barbora® ~CzE  6(26,20,2525,0) KRAMPEROVA B.* (CZE)
14, a3z  Winkelhoferova . p 5 (5123,24,17,0) 6(22,23,24,26,25)
Aneta |
Kalisova ]
. 507 Kristyna ** ~CzB 4(19,22,18,25,23) S KARKOVA Z.3%(CZE)
6, 549  okarkova ~CZE  6(2524,16,24,26) 4(21,23,26,20,25)
Zuzana |
Ditrichova ]
T 943 g ¥A ~CzB 7(24,21,22,24,0) DITRICHOVAS .3 (CZE)
10, 520 fjl;arggxg ~CZE  1(23,21,15,23,0) 4(23,26,22,26,16)
T - -bye- : : HORACKOVAM.'B(CZE)
) 616 Horéégksgvé - CZE 0 6(23,26,26,25,28)
! Marie ]
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QuALIFICATION RESULTS

RerLExNi Luk SENIORI MuzZi

Outdoor- Reflexniluk - SenioFi- MuZ - 60m round

Rank
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Name
E’Jaro mir Vikukel
Robert Reichl st.
Stefan Cehelsky
A Zden&k Horéacek
Zdenék Zapletal
JosefStejskal
Vladislav Seveak
Roman Hak
E]Zdenék Smolka
OldFich Maly
Zdenék Haber
Milan Reich
FrantiSek Preclik
Ilvo Macenauer
@Jiﬁ’ FrantiSek
Ejaroslav Malosik
E LadislavSvoboda

Zdenék Kocura

Club

I.Kralovsky lukostFfelecky
klub

LK ARCUS Plzen, z.s.

LK ARCUS Plzen, z.s.

LK ARCUS Plzen, z.s.
Lukostrelba Prostéjov
LK Litvinov

LK ARCUS Plzen,z.s.

I.Kralovsky lukostFfelecky
klub

T)Sokol Kostelec na Hané
LK1997

T) Sokol Kostelec na Hané
LK1997

T) SPARTAK Chrast

T)Sokol Praha VrSovice

SKSLAVIA PRAHA
LUKOSTRELBA

Lukostfelba Prostéjov

T)Sokol Kostelec na Hané
LK1997

Lukostrelba Prostéjov

SKSLAVIA PRAHA
LUKOSTRELBA

LK Votice

Country Score 60m

B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE

604 297
603 301
594 303
593 305
581 286
579 292
579 291
577 279
570 271
561 293
556 287
555 271
549 278
547 265
545 272
545 266
536 261
482 242

60m
307
302
291
288
295
287
288
298
299
268
269
284
271
282
273
279
275
240

X 10
1 12
15
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RerLEXNi Luk SENIORI ZENY

Outdoor- Reflexniluk - Senio¥i- Zena - 60m round

Rank Name Club Country Score 60m 60m X 10
1 B pana Masarova LO T Marianske Hory BuCZE 561 264 297 2 5
2 Anna Licehamrova T)Sokol Praha VrSovice = CZE 552 274 278 2 6
3 gk Michaela Hakova |- Kralovsky lukostrelecky B CZE 419 212 207 2 2
4 Alice Korbelova Dl R APRARA BmCZE 381 202 179 0o 3
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RerFLexnNi Luk DosPELi Muzi

Outdoor- Reflexniluk - Dospéli- Muz - 70m round

Rank
1
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Name
ﬁPetrHeinrich
@' Petr Hornicek

Jaromir Termer
& Karel Sedlacek
roadeéé Kalvas
gRadekBerének
P Pavel]urak
_‘lTomééjusko

Vojtéch Novotny
ﬂjakub Laciga

Lukas Kral

Jan Poslusny

Michal Novotny

Martin Hdmor
“&VaclavKoét'él
nMichaI Hoda¢
¥ jiri salajka
ﬂKareI Pejcoch
&MartinVanék
.Jakub ECer

Pavel Mudra
gMicha%orm

FrantiSek Hadas ml

Martin Kreutzer
Bl stepanvicek

Vit Vanicek
EVojtéch HlouSek
€ Milan Andreas

KarelBohm
&4l Jakub Hendrych
nPaveISmail’kst.

Michal Prosba
a Petr Rada ml.

Club

LK Votice

I.Kralovsky lukostFfelecky
klub

T)Sokol Praha VrSovice
Patriot Brno
1.LKPlzen 1935
SKStart Praha

T) DYNAMO Liberec

SKSLAVIA PRAHA
LUKOSTRELBA

SKStart Praha

I.Kralovsky lukostFfelecky
klub

TJ SPARTAK Chrast
T)Sokol Praha VrSovice
LK Votice

LK ESKA Cheb

LK Litvinov

LK Rokycany

Patriot Brno

Patriot Brno

SKStart Praha

T) DYNAMO Liberec

T) SPARTAK Chrast

SKSLAVIA PRAHA
LUKOSTRELBA

SKStart Praha
LK Rokycany
SKStart Praha

T) DYNAMO Liberec

I.Kralovsky lukostFfelecky
klub

LK Votice

LO T) Marianské Hory
Ostrava

LO T) Start Brno
LK ESKA Cheb

LK ESKA Cheb

TJ SPARTAK Chrast

Country Score

B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE

70m
644 326
638 321
629 312
626 305
625 312
619 293
617 307
612 322
600 294
600 293
596 300
594 298
593 294
592 290
592 295
589 294
588 292
582 291
579 281
575 275
574 286
572 281
570 282
570 291
570 285
570 284
569 286
567 270
563 267
562 280
560 270
557 283
556 266

70m

318
317
317
321
313
326
310
290
306
307
296
296
299
302
297
295
296
291
298
300
288
291
288
279
285
286
283
297
296
282
290
274
290

10
19
15

11
12
17
18
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Rank
34
35
36

37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Name

% Kamil Kovar

m Miroslav Hudec ml.

Petr Duba
%Jan VoZech

Adam VWychodsky
W Petr Polansky

Vaclav Bednar

FrantiSek Lnénicka
B vichal skramlik
ﬂ Daniel Machaty

Milan Pidrman

Vlastimil Petr(j

Petr Guzylak

Jan Filip
aVIastimiI HoSek

Club
Lukostrelba Prostéjov
Lukostrelba Prostéjov

LK CERE
1.LKPlzen 1935

LK Rokycany

TJ SPARTAK Chrast
Patriot Brno

TJ SLAVIA Karlovy Vary
LK Litvinov

1.LKPlzefn 1935

SKSLAVIA PRAHA
LUKOSTRELBA

LK ESKA Cheb

Individual Member Czech

Archery Association
T)Sokol Praha VrSovice

LK Litvinov

Country Score

b CZE
b= CZE
b CZE

b CZE

B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE

556
555
552

550

545
540
540
538
532
523
498
493
471
462
438

70m
271
286
276

277

275
272
244
263
283
277
238
238
242
227
213

70m
285
269
276

273

270
268
296
275
249
246
260
255
229
235
225

X 10

6
2 7
1T 5
3 7
5 6
2 3
0 4
1 8
1 2
1 4
3 5
3 4
1T 5
0 O
1T 2
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RerFLExNi Luk DosPELi ZENY

Outdoor- Reflexni luk - Dospéli- Zena-70m round

Rank

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Name
Monika Vancurova
Zuzana Panikova
B! Jindrizka Vangekova

Gabriela Sudfichova
i Miroslava Kulhava
ﬁ Petra Indrakova
&_ Eva Spalenkova
&Barbora Horackova
Magda Robova

Babeta Winschova
aTereza Nadenikova

Veronika Barova
ﬂHana Majarova

Lucie Tymkivova

&) Katefina Cerna

ik Lucie Sedova

(Y Klara Nechutna
Daria Drozdenko

Zuzana Jirkalova

Club

LK Votice

LO T) Marianské Hory
Ostrava

SKStart Praha

LO T) Marianské Hory
Ostrava

LO T) Marianské Hory
Ostrava

Lukostfelba Prostéjov
LK Votice

LK ARCUS Plzen, z.s.
Lukostfelba Prostéjov
SKStart Praha
1.LKPlzen 1935
1.LKPlzen 1935
Lukostfelba Prostéjov
LK Rokycany

LK CERE

Patriot Brno

LK CERE

SKStart Praha
SKStart Praha

Country Score 70m

B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE

614
592
585
563
559
558
557
549
541
538
538
531
524
504
490
487
447
442
416

310
296
285
274
272
277
279
264
257
257
276
263
268
250
234
253
210
207
214

70m
304
296
300
289
287
281
278
285
284
281
262
268
256
254
256
234
237
235
202

X 10
7 6
4 6
0 8
3 4
2 6
2 5
2 5
2 8
0 4
1 3
1T 3
6 4
1T 5
3 0
2 4
1 6
1T 3
2 2
1T 2
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RerLexni Luk Junioki MuZzi

Outdoor- Reflexni luk - Juniofi- MuZ - 70m round

Rank Name Club Country Score 70m 70m X 10
1 ii' Michal Hlahdlek Lukostfelba Prosté&jov b CZE 643 324 319 6 17
2 Ejan Zapletal SKStart Praha b CZE 626 31 315 8 M
3 det Vejrazka LK ESKA Cheb b CZE 598 286 312 3 N
4 gl pavidjaroch (L)%tTrJa'\\f':”é”S"é Hory BmCZE 593 306 287 2 10
5 ﬁTomé@ Raska Patriot Brno B CZE 546 269 277 1 3
6 Pavel Pakosta Patriot Brno b CZE 535 269 266 1 6
7 Lukas Chlad LK ESKA Cheb b CZE 354 167 187 17 0
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RerLEXNT Luk JuNioRI ZENY

Outdoor - Reflexni luk - Junio¥i- Zena - 70m round

Rank Name Club Country Score 70m 70m X 10
Ly . LO T) Marianské Hory

1 M8 Klara Zizkova Ostrava BmCZE 563 280 283 17

2 Jana Cimicka 1.LKPlzen 1935 = CZE 546 272 274 3 9

3 Tereza Boudova 1.LKPlzen 1935 b CZE 448 226 222 0 3
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RerFLexni Luk Kapber1 Muzi

Outdoor- Reflexni luk - Kadeti- MuZ - 60m round

Rank
1
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Name
Vojtéch Chochola
Dominik Chlachula
David Vitovec
Filip Vach
Tomas Kovar
Jifi Buniata
Tomas Bouda
R David $tamfr
Stépanjedlan
Filip Stamfr
ﬁMatéjJech
Dominik Kalvas
Ondrej Havlicek
EMichaI Musil
Jan Cihlar
PetrValis
Martin Jelenecky
Pavel Smazik ml.
David Vostfez
David Halouska
Patrik Dimov
MatéjVojacek
Jiti Stefan

Martin Hrbata

Club
SKStart Praha
Lukostfelba Prostéjov

LK CERE

LO T) Marianské Hory
Ostrava

T)Sokol Praha VrSovice
1.LKPlzen 1935

LK ESKA Cheb

LK Votice

T)Sokol Praha VrSovice
LK Votice

1.LKPlzen 1935
1.LKPlzen 1935

LK ARCUS Plzen, z.s.

LK Votice

LK CERE

1.LKPlzen 1935

LK Votice

LK ESKA Cheb

LK CERE

1.LKPlzen 1935
1.LKPlzen 1935

LK ARCUS Plzen, z.s.

LK CERE

Lukostfelba Prostéjov

Country Score 60m

B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE

617 306
609 305
597 294
579 290
556 0

551 278
547 265
544 267
538 257
530 271
499 243
499 263
493 236
490 249
483 231
476 231
449 212
447 216
442 212
440 220
435 214
410 202
393 234
269 208

60m
311
304
303
289

273
282
277
281
259
256
236
257
241
252
245
237
231
230
220
221
208
159
61

10
11
15

10
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RerFLExNi Luk KADET1 ZENY

Outdoor- Reflexniluk - Kadeti- Zena - 60m round

Rank
1

O 00 g4 o Uuu M W N

—_
o

12
13
14

Name
Lucie Sindlerova
!Marie Horackova
Barbora Kramperova
€ Elizka Killerova
M Petra Moravkova
-Zuzana Skarkové
Sara Ditrichova
ﬁMonika BFfezinova
EliSka Berankova
Klara Grapova
Kristyna KaliSova
Eva Kuhejdova
AdéIaJanvcové

Aneta Winkelhoferova

Club

LO T) Marianské Hory
Ostrava

LK ARCUS Plzen, z.s.
LK Votice

Patriot Brno
Patriot Brno

LO TJSokol Sanov
SKStart Praha

LK Votice

1.LKPlzen 1935

LO T) Marianské Hory
Ostrava

1.LKPlzen 1935

LO T) Marianské Hory
Ostrava

LK ESKA Cheb
1.LKPlzen 1935

Country Score 60m

B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE

618 314
616 301
583 290
575 284
558 273
549 269
543 272
543 270
538 263
520 259
507 256
464 230
460 254
432 215

60m
304
315
293
291
285
280
271
273
275
261
251
234
206
217
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FinaAL RounDs REesuLTs - TEAMS

RerLexni Luk DosPELi Muzi T eams

Outdoor- Reflexniluk - Dospéli- Muz - 70m round

Rank Jméno QUAL 1/4 172 FINAL
1 Patriot Brno 1796 6(197) 6(205) 6(156)
2 ,gl;c';gtsetjrglvba 1754 5(207) 4(190) 0(149)
3 SKStart Praha "B" 1845 5(200) 2(196) 6(210)
4 I.Kralovsky LK 1807 5(195) 4(186) 2(202)
5 LK Votice 1804 3(208)

6 LK Eska Cheb 1750 3(198)
7 T) Spartak Chrast 1726 3(197)
8 T) Dynamo Liberec 1762 2(184)
9 SKStart Praha "A" 1719
9 LK Rokycany 1704
9 1.LKPlzen 1935 1698
o Gl
9 LK Litvinov 1562
9 LK CERE 1489
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RerLExNi Luk DosPELi ZeNY T Eams

Outdoor- Reflexni luk - Dospéli- Zena-70m round

Rank Jméno ) QUAL 1/2 FINAL
LO T) Marianské Hory
! Ostrava (RW) 1714 5(191) 5(190)
2 1.LK Plzen 1935 (RW) 1615 6 (140) 3(192)
3 SK Start Praha (RW) 1565 3(185) 6(181)
Lukostrelba
4 Prost&jov (RW) 1623 0(122) 2(164)
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RerLexni Luk Kabetr1 Muzi T eams

Outdoor- Reflexni luk - Kadeti- MuZ - 60m round

Rank Jmévno QUAL 1/4 1/2 FINAL
1 ERLC',(\A';'Z‘EM%S B 1596 6(181) 5(146) 4(186)
LO T) Marianské Hory }
2 Datraa e 1717 4(189) 4(177)
3 LK CERE (RCM) 1522 6(147) 4(193) 5(144)
4 LK Votice "A" (RCM) 1575 6(133) 1(141) 1(136)
1.LK Plzef 1935 "A"
5 (R, 1415 2 (165)
6 LK Votice "B" (RCM) 1564 0(124)
7 LK Acus Plzeri (RCM) 1519 0(122)
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RerLExNi Luk SEN1oRI MuZi T eams

Outdoor- Reflexniluk - SenioFi- MuzZ - 60m round

Rank Jméno QUAL 1/2 FINAL
1 LK Arcus Plzef (RMM) 1790 - 4(176)
Lukostrelba
2 Prostkéjlov(RMll\/I) 1673 4(188) 4(179)
TJSokol Kostelec na
4 Hané (RMM) 1676 4(188) 0(0)
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FinaAL RouNDSs BRACKETS - TEAMS

RerLexni Luk DosPELi Muzi T eams

OuTDOOR - REFLEXNi LUK - DosPELi - MuZ - 70M ROUND

Qualif. . . .
Rank, Score Name Country Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
] wn 1A
1, 1845 oKjmartPraha ;e 5(50,52,52,46) SKStartPraha "B
B (CZE)
T Spartak 2 (48,49,51,48)
8, 1726 < lLCloA ~CZE  3(52,52,48,45) ]
Patriot Brno " (CZE)
—_ 6 (52,52,52,0)
T) Dynamo
5, 1762 5 05 ~CZE  2(46,50,45,43) patriotBrno? (CZE
4, 1796  PatriotBrno“* w=CZE 6 (52,48,48,49) 6(49,53,48,55) GOLD
- Patriot Brno (CZE)
3 1804 LK Votice™ ~CZE 3(52,56,52,48) _LukosvtFeIgAa
' PR Prostéjov™ (CZE)
6, 1754  “ukostrelba e 554 50,55,48) 4(42,53,47,48) )
Prostéjov | Lukostfelba
Prost&jov? (CZE)
. [048.50,51,0) SILVER
A I.Kralovsky LK Lukostrelba
7, 1750  LKEska Cheb’ wCZE  3(54,46,52,46) (cZE) Lukostreloa o
2, 1807  I.KralovskyLK® w=CZE  5(46,46,54,49) 4(46,46,38,56)

SKStartPraha "B"*
(CZE)

6 (54,47,55,54)

BRONZE

SKStartPraha "B"
(CZE)

I.Kralovsky LK**
(CZE)

2(52,52,47,51)
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Qualif.

Rank, Score Name Country Quarterfinals

SKStartPraha

1, 1845 ng 1A ~CZE 5(50,52,52,46)
T)Spartak

8, 1726 Chrast? ~CZE 3(52,52,48,45)
T) Dynamo

5 1762 Liberec ~CZE 2 (46,50,45,43)

4, 1796 PatriotBrno*" wCZE 6 (52,48,48,49)

3, 1804 LK Votice™ ~CZE  3(52,56,52,48)
Lukostrelba
6, 1754 Prost&jov® ~CZE  5(54,50,55,48)

7, 1750 LKEska Cheb™ wCZE  3(54,46,52,46)

2, 1807 I.Kralovsky LK®® mCZE  5(46,46,54,49)

! -7 7 [
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o
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Created By

©
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RerLExNi Luk DosPELi ZeNY T Eams

OuTDOOR - REFLEXNi LUK - DOSPELi - ZENA - 70M ROUND

Qualif.

Rank, Score

1,

4,

1714

1565

1615

1623

Name

LO T) Maridanské
HoryOstrava ~CZE

(RW) %
SKStartPraha

(RW)6A = CZE
1.LKPlzen 1935

(RVV)7A = CZE
Lukostrelba
Prostéjov(RW)8A ~CZE

Country

Semifinals

5(43,48,50,50)

3(47,47,41,50)

6 (39,53,48,0)

0(37,46,39,0)

Finals

LO T) Maridanské Hory
Ostrava (RW) ™ (CZE)

5(49,49,43,49)

1.LKPIzen 1935 (RW)*
(CZE)

GOLD

LO T) Maridanské Hory
Ostrava (RW) (CZE)

3(48,49,53,42)

SKStartPraha (RW)’*
(CZE)

SILVER

1.LKPlzen 1935 (RW)
(CZE)

6 (38,50,54,39)

Lukostfelba Prostéjov
(RW) *" (CZE)

BRONZE

SKStartPraha (RW)
(CZE)

2(42,44,49,29)
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Created By

©
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RerLexni Luk Kabetr1 Muzi T eams

OuTDOOR - REFLEXNI LUK - KADETI - MuZ - 60M ROUND

Qualif.
Rank, Score
1, 1717
5 1522
4, 1564
3, 1575
6, 1519
7, 1415
2, 1596

Name

LO T) Maridanské
HoryOstrava
(RCM) '

~CZE

_bye_ -

LK CERE (RCM) "# = CZE
LK Votice "B"

(RCM) ™A ~CZE
LK Votice "A"

(RCM) ™A ~CZE
LKAcus Plzen

(RCM) ™A ~CZE
1.LKPlzeh 1935
uAu(RCM)WGA = CZE
1.LKPlzeh 1935
,.B,.(RCM)WA = CZE

Country Quarterfinals

0

6 (52,44,51,0)

0(43,39,42,0)

6(46,43,44,0)

0(43,36,43,0)

2(44,41,41,39)

6(46,52,36,47)

Semifinals

LO T) Marianské
HoryOstrava
(RCM) ' (CZE)

4(49,48,45,47)

LK CERE (RCM) ™
(CZE)

Finals

LO T) Maridanské
HoryOstrava
(RCM) "™ (CZE)

4 (52,53,44,44)

LK Votice "A"
(RCM) ' (CZE)

1(46,48,47,0)

1.LKPlzeh 1935 "B"
(RCM) " (CZE)

4 (44,44,41,48)

GOLD

1.LKPlzen 1935"B"
(RCM) (CZE)

1.LKPlzen 1935 "B"
(RCM) " (CZE)

5(50,48,48,0)

4(47,41,52,46)

LO 1SJIHIaErBé nské

HoryOstrava
(RCM) (CZE)

LK CERE (RCM) ™A
(CZE)

5(49,44,51,0)

BRONZE

LK CERE (RCM)
(CZE)

LK Votice "A"
(RCM) " (CZE)

1(42,44,50,0)
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Qualif.

Rank, Score Name Country Quarterfinals

LO T) Marianské
1, 1717 HoryOstrava ~CZE 0
(RCM) 10
-, - _bye_ - - |
5, 1522  LKCERE(RCM)'“w=CZE  6(52,44,51,0)
4, 1564 :';CV&;H%E B ~CZE  0(43,39,42,0)
3, 1575 :‘gcvl\%'&/? A ~CZE 6 (46,43,44,0)
6, 1519 :‘gcAl\jI‘;%Aplze” ~CZE 0(43,36,43,0)
1.LKPlzefi 1935
701815 LR ~CZE 2 (44,41,41,39)
1.LKPlzef 1935
2, 1596 uremy A ~CZE 6 (46,52,36,47)
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RerLExNi Luk SEN1oRI MuZi T eams

OuTDOOR - REFLEXNi LUK - SENIORI - MuZ - 60M ROUND

Raglgasll:fc‘)re Name Country Semifinals Finals
LKArcus Plzen "] LKArcus Plzen (RMM)'#A
1, 1790 (RMM)MA ~CZE 0 (CZE)
. - -bye- i i 4 (45,46,40,45) GOLD
I LK Arcus Plzen (RMM)
(CZE)
Lukostfelba ]
3, 1673 Prostéjov =CZE 4(44,47,48,49)* Lukostfelba Prostéjov
(RMM) " (RMM) ™ (CZE) SILVER
T) Sokol Kostelec 4(48,41,46,44) o -
2, 1676  naHané ~CZE  4(52,49,40,47) (Rrontrelha Prostejov
(RMM)WA —_—

T) Sokol Kostelec na
Hané (RMM) " (CZE)

0 BRONZE

T) Sokol Kostelec na
Hané (RMM) (CZE)

-bye-(-)
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QuALIFIcATION ResuLTs - TEAMS

RerLexni Luk DosPELi Muzi T eams

© Outdoor- Reflexniluk - Dospéli- Muz - 70m round

Rank Team & members 70m 70m Sum Final score
SK Start Praha "B"
Bl jan zapletal 311 315 626 /720
! ¥l Radek Beranek 293 326 619 /720 184572160
Vojtéch Novotny 294 306 600 /720
I. Kralovsky LK
[A Petr Hornicek 321 317 638 /720
2 b jakub Laciga 293 307 600 /720 180772160
B Vojtech Hiousek 286 283 569 /720
LK Votice
BEi Petr Heinrich 326 318 644 /720
3 Michal Novotny 294 299 593 /720 180472160
€ Milan Andreas 270 297 567/720
Patriot Brno
& Karel Sedlacek 305 321 626 /720
4 ¥ Jiri salajka 292 296 588 /720 1796 /2160
g Karel Pejeoch 291 291 582 /720
T) Dynamo Liberec
? Pavel]urak 307 310 617/720
> B jakub Ecer 275 300 575 /720 176272160
Vit Vanicek 284 286 570 /720
LgkostFera Prostéjov
B Michal Hlahdlek 324 319 643 /720
6 B kamil Kovar 271 285 556 /720 175472160
@ Miroslav Hudec ml. 286 269 5557720
LK Eska Cheb
g7 Vit Vejrazka 286 312 598 /720
’ Martin Hamor 290 302 592/720 175072160
Y Pavel smaziksst. 270 290 560 /720
T) Spartak Chrast
Lukas Kral 300 296 596 /720
8 Pavel Mudra 286 288 574 /720 172672160
8. retrradami. 266 290 556 /720
SK Start Praha "A"
M Martin van&k 281 298 579 /720
? Bl stepanvicek 285 285 570 /720 171972160
FrantiSek Hadas ml 282 288 570/720

LK Rokycany
54/58


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3035/80_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_v_tercove_lukostrelbe
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

| 80. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky v teréové lukostFelbé
%“Lancaster
i ARCHERY SUPPLY

Czech Republic,Sep 12th-Sep 14th,2014 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
2 Michal Hoda¢ 294 295 589 /720
10 Martin Kreutzer 291 279 570/720 170472160
Adam Vycho dsky 275 270 545/720
1. LK Plzen 1935
"2 Tadeas Kalvas 312 313 625 /720
" B anvozech 277 273 550 /720 1698 /2160
5] paniel Machaty 277 246 523 /720
T) Sokol Praha VrSovice
Jaromir Termer 312 317 629 /720
12 Jan Poslugny 298 296 594 /720 168572160
Jan Filip 227 235 462 /720
LK Litvinov
& vaclavKostal 295 297 592/720
13 B Michal skramlik 283 249 532/720 156272160
£} Viastimil Ho3ek 213 225 438/720
LK CERE
Petr Duba 276 276 552/720
14 &) Katefina Cerna 234 256 490/720 1483 /2160
] Kldra Nechutna 210 237 447/720

55/58


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3035/80_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_v_tercove_lukostrelbe
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

| 80. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky v teréové lukostFelbé
/ %*Lancaster
f ARCHERY SUPPLY

Czech Republic,Sep 12th-Sep 14th,2014 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

RerLExNi Luk DosPELi ZeNY T Eams

o Outdoor- Reflexniluk - Dospéli- Zena-70mround

Rank Team & members 70m 70m Sum Final score
LO T) Marianské Hory Ostrava (RW)
4 Zuzana Panikova 296 296 592 /720
! Gabriela Sudfichova 274 289 563 /720 171472160
i Miroslava Kulhava 272 287 5597720
LukostFelba Prostéjov (RW)
ﬁ Petra Indrakova 277 281 558 /720
2 Mag da Robova 257 284 541/720 162372160
g Hana Majarova 268 256 524/720
1. LK Plzenn 1935 (RW)
Jana Cimicka 272 274 546 /720
3 aTereza Nadenikova 276 262 538 /720 161572160
Veronika Barova 263 268 531/720
SK Start Praha (RW)
B! JindFiska Van&ckova 285 300 585 /720
4 Babeta Wiinschova 257 281 538 /720 156572160
Daria Drozdenko 207 235 442 /720
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RerLexni Luk Kabetr1 Muzi T eams

0 Outdoor- Reflexni luk - Kadeti- MuZ - 60m round

Rank Team & members 60m 60m Sum Final score
LO T) Marianské Hory Ostrava (RCM)
Lucie Sindlerova 314 304 618 /720
! Filip Vach 290 289 579 /720 171772160
Klara Grapova 259 261 520/720

1. LK Plzen 1935 "B" (RCM)

Jifi Bunata 278 273 551/720
2 Eli¥ka Berankova 263 275 538 /720 159672160
Kristyna KaliSova 256 251 507/720

LK Vo tice "A" (RCM)

Barbora Kramperova 290 293 583/720
3 ﬁj Mo nika Bfezinova 270 273 543/720 157572160
Martin Jelenecky 212 237 449 /720
LK Votice "B" (RCM)
R David $tamfr 267 277 544 /720
4 B Fitip Stamfr 271 259 530/720 156472160
& wichal Musil 249 241 490 /720
LK CERE (RCM)
David Vitovec 294 303 597/720
> Jan CihlaF 231 252 483 /720 152272160
David Vostrez 212 230 442 /720
LK Acus Plzen (RCM)
!Marie Horackova 301 315 616 /720
6 Ondfej Havli¢ek 236 257 493 /720 151972160
Mat&j Vojacek 202 208 410/720
1. LK Plzeii 1935 "A" (RCM)
Dominik Kalvas 263 236 499 /720
’ PetrValig 231 245 476 /720 141572160
David Halouska 220 220 440/720
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RerLExNi Luk SEN1oRI MuZi T eams

0 Outdoor- Reflexniluk - Senio¥i- MuzZ - 60m round

Rank Team & members 60m 60m Sum Final score
LK Arcus Plzen (RMM)
Robert Reichl st. 301 302 603/720
! Stefan Cehelsky 303 291 594 /720 179072160
A Zden&k Horéalek 305 288 593 /720
T) Sokol Kostelec na Hané (RMM)
B zdenék smolka 271 299 570 /720
2 OldFich Maly 293 268 561/720 1676 /2160
Sl Jivi Frantisek 272 273 545 /720
LukostFelba Prostéjov (RMM)
Zdenék Zapletal 286 295 581/720
3 Ivo Macenauer 265 282 54717720 167372160
Ejaroslav Malosik 266 279 545/720
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